
BVRP 2014/15

Staffel 4 U15
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.09.2014     -     (H)

    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

1
2
3
4
5

BSG Neustadt
BSG Neustadt II
TuS Neuhofen
1. BC Worms
BSG Neustadt

TuS Neuhofen
1. BC Worms
BSG Neustadt II
SV Fischbach
SV Fischbach

 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 11.10.2014     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

6
7
8
9
10

BSG Neustadt
TuS Neuhofen
BSG Neustadt
BSG Neustadt II
TuS Neuhofen

BSG Neustadt II
SV Fischbach
1. BC Worms
SV Fischbach
1. BC Worms

 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

67141-1 Rehbachhalle Neuhofen
Jahnstraße 20, 67141 Neuhofen

67433-1 Schulzentrum Böbig
Martin-Luther-Strasse, 67433 Neustadt

67551-2 Sporthalle Kerschensteinerschule Worms
Neubachstr. 57, 67551 Worms
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